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Colby Community College Baseball

Griffin Campbell, Aritz Garcia, Jon Cotter, Tyler Hayes, Lucas Sanchez, Rovert Glover, 
Josh Jurado, Matt Balogh, Ryan Beecroft, Will Thomas, Connor Norton, Travis Geile, 
Steff de Droog, Cory Ridenour, Matt Edwards, Ryan Westover, Mitchell Bean, Terry 
Steiner, Mark Clausen, Boston Langley, Weston Lewis, Kurtis Baker, Nathan Wilson, 
Keith Carey, Pat Palloto, Chis McIntosh, Jess Cooper, Marshall Dean, Brendan Miller, 
Stephen Dinkel, Brent Arnberger, Eric Blanton, Cade Carter, Brandon Frank, Kyle 
Maring, Matt Stevens, Head Coach Ryan Carter, assistant coaches Matt Dickson, 
Michael Hunt.
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Good Luck 
All Teams!

1110 Golden Avenue • Colby • 785-462-2883

Good luck spring 
sports teams!!

2005 S. Range, Colby • 462-6460

OPEN: 10 A.M. -
MIDNIGHT

Good Luck

Sports Teams!

OPEN: 10 A.M. - 
10 P.M.

Wednesday, March 31 at McCook (Neb.) – 4 p.m.
Friday, April 2 with Dodge City – 1 p.m.
Saturday, April 3 with Dodge City – 1 p.m.
Saturday, April 10 at Garden City – 1 p.m. 
Sunday, April 11 at Garden City – 1 p.m.
Tuesday, April 13 with Western Nebraska – 1 p.m.
Saturday, April 17 with Hutchinson – 1 p.m.
Sunday, April 18 with McCook (Neb.) – 3 p.m.
Saturday, April 24 at Pratt – 1 p.m.
Sunday, April 25 at Pratt – 1 p.m.
Tuesday, April 27 at McCook (Neb.) – 6 p.m.
Saturday, May 1 with Seward – 1 p.m.
Sunday, May with Seward – 1 p.m.
Saturday/Sunday, May 8-9 Region 6 first round

To be announced
Saturday–Monday –Region 6 second round
Wednesday-Monday – Junior College World Series

Schedule


